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Expenditure Category

Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Training
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Agency Staff
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Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other

Agency Staff
Agency Staff
Training
Mobiles
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Legal Services
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Conference Expenses
Agency Staff
Legal Services
Agency Staff
Agency Staff

Central Bedfordshire Council
Assistant Chief Executive - People

Transaction

Date number

01.05.2012 5100357602
01.05.2012 5100357661
01.05.2012 5100360145
01.05.2012 5100357589
01.05.2012 5100357687
01.05.2012 5100357656
01.05.2012 5100357535
01.05.2012 5100357712
01.05.2012 5100357733
01.05.2012 5100357770
01.05.2012 5100357683
01.05.2012 5100357725
01.05.2012 5100357690
01.05.2012 5100357692
01.05.2012 5100357581
01.05.2012 5100357556
01.05.2012 5100357688
01.05.2012 5100357744
01.05.2012 5100357724
01.05.2012 5100358666
01.05.2012 5100358666
03.05.2012 5100363283
08.05.2012 5100359063
08.05.2012 5100358964
08.05.2012 5100359047
08.05.2012 5100359078
08.05.2012 5100359480
08.05.2012 5100346094
08.05.2012 5100359087
08.05.2012 5100360325
08.05.2012 5100359112
08.05.2012 5100359208
08.05.2012 5100358967
08.05.2012 5100360323
08.05.2012 5100362563
08.05.2012 5100359159
08.05.2012 5100358950
08.05.2012 5100360297
08.05.2012 5100359122
08.05.2012 5100360325
10.05.2012 5100359780
10.05.2012 5100359834
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Net Amount

434.63
4,267.40
563.45
865.80
1,351.35
1,316.25
865.80
963.00
671.92
1,347.84
1,439.10
876.88
1,143.75
442.25
877.50
444.66
1,189.50
436.79
983.63
6,748.04
2,424.80
765.00
1,053.00
1,240.00
976.50
1,044.23
800.00
740.00
544.80
450.00
476.14
1,272.96
877.50
1,250.00
-1,329.12
1,329.12
2,106.00
700.00
1,872.00
90.00
420.38
1,017.90

Capital or
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Supplier name

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ALISON ASHLEY ENTERPRISES LTD
ORANGE

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

BOURNEMOUTH CONVENTION BUREAU

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS

CUSTOMER SERVICES

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
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LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
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AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
POLICY AND STRATEGY

ACE PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS

CUSTOMER SERVICES

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Staff Advertising

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Private Contractors

Private Contractors

Agency Staff

Private Contractors

Private Contractors

Rents

Agency Staff

Training

Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

ICT Costs Software
Conference Expenses
Conference Expenses
Conference Expenses
Conference Expenses
Conference Expenses
Training

Training

Legal Services

Legal Services

Conference Expenses
Grants/Subscriptions/Contributions given
Agency Staff

Venue Hire

Professional Services - Other
Training

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Rents

Legal Services

Legal Services

Professional Services - Other
Training

Venue Hire

10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
10.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
17.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
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5100359840
5100359753
5100364811
5100359859
5100359845
5100356001
5100356001
5100359851
5100356001
5100356001
5100359226
5100359766
5100361804
5100361225
5100361465
5100361464
5100361183
5100359625
5100359621
5100359620
5100359619
5100359618
5100361805
5100361489
5100361505
5100361505
5100366669
5100361794
5100362555
5100361920
5100362597
5100361803
5100362642
5100362635
5100362628
5100363931
5100362493
5100362494
5100362689
5100362214
5100362547
5100362626
5100362767
5100363284
5100366967
5100362214
5100363666
5100365497
5100367514

1,053.00
642.00
690.00
558.42

2,106.00
121.36
203.14
472.20
466.40
203.14

1,832.00
877.50
650.00
500.00

2,750.00

2,000.00
750.00
495.00
495.00
495.00
495.00
495.00
650.00
485.00
500.00
100.00
450.00

1,000.00
537.94

1,008.30
460.93
725.00

1,316.25

1,307.48

1,240.00

1,875.00
596.70
994.50
758.18
110.00
877.50

2,340.00
582.38

1,832.00

1,000.00
550.00

7,758.00
675.00
603.60

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PENNA PLC (ADVERTISING)
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BAIKIE-WOOD CONSULTANCY LTD
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
ZIPPORAH LIMITED

LGA CONFERENCE DEPARTMENT
LGA CONFERENCE DEPARTMENT
LGA CONFERENCE DEPARTMENT
LGA CONFERENCE DEPARTMENT
LGA CONFERENCE DEPARTMENT
BAIKIE-WOOD CONSULTANCY LTD
WIZ TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

PERSONAL PAYMENT

XPRESS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD
SHOW RACISM THE RED CARD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MARSTON VALE SERVICES LIMITED
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
EQUALITY ACADEMY

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MACRO 4 LTD

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
PERSONAL PAYMENT

PERSONAL PAYMENT

CRIMINAL RECORDS BUREAU
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE

THE RUFUS CENTRE
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LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
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LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
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ACE PEOPLE

ACE PEOPLE

ACE PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

CUSTOMER SERVICES

CUSTOMER SERVICES

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE

ACE PEOPLE

ACE PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

AD PEOPLE

LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
LEGAL AND DEMOCRATIC SERVICES
POLICY AND STRATEGY

Professional Services - Other
Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
Conveyance of Bodies

Post Mortem Expenses
Postages
Conveyance of Bodies
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Venue Hire

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Conference Expenses

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Training

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Post Mortem Expenses

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services
Grants/Subscriptions/Contributions given

24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
24.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
31.05.2012
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5100366746
5100366188
5100363426
5100365502
5100366187
5100363426
5100361055
5100361055
5100366192
5100366197
5100366185
5100366347
5100366572
5100364458
5100364457
5100364204
5100364215
5100364269
5100364274
5100364297
5100364247
5100364222
5100366147
5100367995
5100364352
5100367997
5100367996
5100364321
5100364332
5100364239
5100364220
5100364915
5100366194
5100364906
5100369280
5100365064
5100369278
5100365112
5100365074
5100366148
5100365063
5100365114
5100365116
5100369398
5100369398
5100368149
5100369526

1,892.05
1,161.60
450.00
4,520.20
871.20
90.00
130.00
650.00
1,936.00
465.56
979.70
1,078.12
605.32
4,175.00
4,175.00
3,413.92
530.81
1,316.25
1,281.15
1,178.00
463.98
455.47
1,611.75
576.58
635.60
1,181.88
1,311.50
574.51
2,340.00
1,226.16
877.50
445.40
1,548.80
1,500.00
4,130.00
534.38
3,395.00
457.88
455.47
500.00
877.50
558.77
2,340.00
1,693.22
6,628.94
3,835.00
4,400.00

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

ARNOLDS FUNERAL SERVICE
PERSONAL PAYMENT

NEOPOST LTD

NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MARSTON VALE SERVICES LIMITED
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
MARSTON VALE SERVICES LIMITED
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

GREEN PARK

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
GREEN PARK

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
G-WIZ TRAINING

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
BEDFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
PERSONAL PAYMENT

BEDFORD RACE EQUALITY COUNCIL



